Bezirkswettschiessen 2016
FS Nenzlingen/SG Zwingen

Einzelrangliste
02.09.2016 - 11.09.2016
Vereinsstich - Sportgewehr

Rang Teilnehmer

Chételat Werner
Jermann Marcel
Brem Pierre
Jermann Jorg
Roth Peter

Bieler Christian
Hediger Werner
Gygi Margot
Stahli Peter
Jermann Andreas
Gygi Daniel
Ansel André
Gamba Josef
Haner Anton
Ellenberger Rolf
Studer Lars
Zbinden Peter
Steiner Giinter
Jermann Charles
Meyer Christian
Prétat Christine
Gamba Walter
Stegmiiller Rainer
Burkhardt Freddy
Meier Georg

cerlcrrdnlloceNo s ®N -

DD NN NN DN
a b~ WOWND 2O

VereinsWK 3.5.0.22 - www.vereinswk.ch

1944 SV
1962 S
1991 E
1975 E
1952V
1986 E
1952V
1963 S
1960 S
1975 E
1958 S
1940 SV
1949 V
1958 S
1952V
1977 E
1949 V
1976 E
1937 SV
1976 E
1957 S
1951V
1954 V
1940 SV
1948 V

Verein

Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadl
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadl
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Burg-Leimental, Standschiitzen
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi
Dittingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Seite 1 von 1

Spg Punkte
FG 100 99
Std 99 98
Std 94 96
Std 97 95
Std 100 94
Std 100 94
Std o7 94
Std 96 94
Std 90 94
Std 98 93
Std o7 93
Std 95 93
Std 95 93
Std 93 92
FG 92 92
Std o7 91
Std 92 91
Std 92 91
FG 88 90
Std 100 89
Std 91 89
Std 97 88
Std 97 87
FG o7 84
FG o1 81

11.09.2016, 15:43:17



