

Bezirkswettschiessen 2016
FS Nenzlingen/SG Zwingen

Einzelrangliste
02.09.2016 - 11.09.2016
Vereinsstich - Sportgewehr

Rang	Teilnehmer	Verein	Spg	Punkte
1	Chételat Werner	1944 SV Liesberg, Schützenverein	FG 100	99
2	Jermann Marcel	1962 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	Std 99	98
3	Brem Pierre	1991 E Liesberg, Schützenverein	Std 94	96
4	Jermann Jörg	1975 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	Std 97	95
5	Roth Peter	1952 V Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	Std 100	94
6	Bieler Christian	1986 E Liesberg, Schützenverein	Std 100	94
7	Hediger Werner	1952 V Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	Std 97	94
8	Gygi Margot	1963 S Liesberg, Schützenverein	Std 96	94
9	Stähli Peter	1960 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	Std 90	94
10	Jermann Andreas	1975 E Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	Std 98	93
11	Gygi Daniel	1958 S Liesberg, Schützenverein	Std 97	93
12	Ansel André	1940 SV Burg-Leimental, Standschützen	Std 95	93
13	Gamba Josef	1949 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	Std 95	93
14	Häner Anton	1958 S Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	Std 93	92
15	Ellenberger Rolf	1952 V Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	FG 92	92
16	Studer Lars	1977 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	Std 97	91
17	Zbinden Peter	1949 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	Std 92	91
18	Steiner Günter	1976 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	Std 92	91
19	Jermann Charles	1937 SV Liesberg, Schützenverein	FG 88	90
20	Meyer Christian	1976 E Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	Std 100	89
21	Prétat Christine	1957 S Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	Std 91	89
22	Gamba Walter	1951 V Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	Std 97	88
23	Stegmüller Rainer	1954 V Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std 97	87
24	Burkhardt Freddy	1940 SV Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	FG 97	84
25	Meier Georg	1948 V Dittingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	FG 91	81